HoTELW INKELRIED

STANSSTAD AM SEE

Drinks

Aperitif

Martini bianco 16 Vol.% 4 cl
Campari 23 Vol.% 14 cl
Prosecco

Aperol Spritz

Aperitif without alcohol

San Bitter 10 cl
Freshly squeezed orange juice 20 cl
Wines by the glass

Rose

Bardolino DOP 2022, Tinazzi [ - Veneto
White wine

Pinot Grigio DOC 2022, Antonutti [ - Friaul
Arneis Roero DOCG 2022, Cossetti [ - Piemont
Aigle les Murailles AOC 2022, Badoux CH - Waadt
Griiner Veltliner “Alte Reben” 2020, Weinrieder A - Niederosterreich
Red wine

Montepulciano Rosso 2021, Belfiore [ - Abruzzen
Merlot Selezione DOC 2020, Fratelli Matasci CH - Tessin
Primitivo Salento IGT 2022, Provinco Italia [ - Apulien

Big John Cuvee 2021, Scheiblhofer A - Burgenland

Ripasso Superiore DOC 19/20, Tinazzi I - Veneto

1dl

8.00
8.00
9.50

12.00

5.80
6.20

8.00

8.00
8.50
9.00
9.00

7.50
8.50
9.00
9.00
9.50
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Wine

Sparkling wine/ Champagne 37.5cl 75 cl
Italy

Prosecco DOC 59.50
Ponte; Glera
Veneto

Moscato d’Asti DOC 49
Marrone, Moscato
Piemont

France

Perrier Jouét Grand Brut 45 89
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Champagne

Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque 2013 239
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier
Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Brut 109
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay,
Champagne

Rose wine
Switzerland

Oeil de Perdrix 2022 64
Chateau d’Auvernier; Pinot Noir
Neuenburg

[talien

Bardolino DOP Campo del Rose 2022 56
Tinazzi; Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara
Veneto
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Wine

White wine 37.5cl
Switzerland

Aigles les Murailles AOC 2022
Henri Badoux; Chasselas
Chablais

Cure d’Attalens Grand Cru 2022
Obrist; Chasselas
Lavaux

Dezaley Les Mousquetaires AOC 2021
Henry Contesse; Chasselas
Lavaux

St. Saphorin AOC 2022
Pinget Vins; Chasselas
Lavaux

Cuvee Madame Rosemarie Blanc 2020/21 35
Adrian Mathier; Pinot Gris, Pinot Blanc, Petite-Arvine
Wallis

Cuvee Madame Rosemarie Blanc 2021 /22
Adrian Mathier; Pinot Gris, Pinot Blanc, Petite-Arvine
Wallis

Petite Arvine Les Pyramides AOC 2022
Adrian & Diego Mathier; Petite Arvine
Wallis

Compleo Cuvée 2021/22
Staatskellerei; Pinot Gris, Chardonnay
Zurich

75 cl

63

66

73

59

69

73

59.50
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Wine

White wine
Italy

Gewiirztraminer Auratus DOC 2022
Ritterhof; Gewlirztraminer
Sudtirol

Pinot Grigio DOC 2022
Antonutti; Pinot Grigio
Friaul

Bertrando 2020
Antonutti; Sauvignon blanc, Friulano, Chardonnay
Friaul

Lugana DOP 2021
Tinazzi; Lugana
Veneto

Roero Arneis DOCG 2022
Cossetti; Arneis
Piemont

Gavi DOCG 2020
Marrone; Cortese
Piemont

France

Chablis «La Chanfleur» 2021
Louis Latour ; Chardonnay
Burgund

Sancerre Comte Lafond blanc 2022
Baron de Ladoucette; Sauvignon blanc
Loire

Chassagne-Montrachet Blanc AC 2021
Domaine Louis Latour; Chardonnay
Burgund

75 cl

69

56

66

63

59.50

52.50

73

84

119
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Wine

White wine
Austria

Griner Veltliner ,Alte Reben“ 2020
Weinrieder; Griner Veltliner
Wachau

Riesling Loibenberg Smaragd 2021
Knoll Emmerich; Riesling
Wachau

Red wine
Switzerland

Malanser Blauburgunder AOC 2021
Peter Wegelin; Pinot Noir
Graubiinden

Merlot Selezione d’Ottobre 2020/21
Fratelli Matasci; Merlot
Tessin

EO Noir 2021
Staatskellerei; Merlot, Gamaret
Schweiz

Cuvee Madame Rosemarie 2020
Adrian Mathier; Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Pinot Noir
Wallis

Cuvee Madame Rosemarie 2020/21
Adrian Mathier; Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Pinot Noir
Wallis

Quattromani DOC 2021
Brivio, Delea; Gialdi, Tamborini; Merlot
Tessin

Red wine
Italy

Poppone Rosso 2018
Antonutti;Merlot, Pignolo
Friaul

37.5cl

35

75 cl

63

96

75 cl

65

59.50

74

69

119

75 cl

64
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Wine

Red wine 75 cl
Italy

Barbera d’Asti superiore DOC 2020/21 59.50
Bonfante; Barbera

Piemont

Langhe Nebbiolo DOC 2020 67
Marrone; Nebbiolo

Piemont

Bricco dell’ Uccellone DOCG 2019 109
Braida; Barbera

Piemont

Tartufo Nero DOC Piemonte Rosso 2021 56
Marrone; Nebbiolo, Barbera

Piemont

Sito Moresco 2020 98
Angelo Gaja; Nebbiolo, Barbera, Merlot

Piemont

Ripasso Superiore Valpolicella DOP 2019/20 66.50
Tinazzi; Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Veneto

Amarone DOCG «La Bastia» 2017/18 92
Tinazzi; Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Veneto

Chianti Classico DOCG 2019 62
Tenuta Villa Trasqua; Sangiovese

Toscana

Tranobili rosso Toscana IGT 2017 69.50

Tenuta Villa Trasqua; Sangiovese
Toscana
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Wine

Red wine
Italy

Brancaia Tre Toscana IGT 2021
Sangiovese, Cabernet, Merlot
Toscana

Primitivo di Salento IGT 2022
Provinco Italia; Primitivo
Apulien

Montepulciano 2021
Belfiore; Montepulciano
Abruzzen

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 2016
Riserva di Fabio & Gennaro
Belfiore; Montepulciano
Abruzzen

Via Francia Riserva Rosso DOC 2017
Baglio di Pianetto
Sizilien

France

Chateau Giscours 3eme Cru classé 2014
Bordeaux - Margaux
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Chateau Lynch Bages 5¢me cru classé 2015
Bordeaux - Pauillac
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Chateau Cos d’Estournel 2¢me cru classé 2014
Bordeaux - St. Estephe
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

75 cl

64

63

52.50

62

72

119

239

259
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Wine

Red wine 75 cl
Spain

PINTIA DO 2018 115
Grupo Vega Sicilia; Tempranillo

Toro

Torre Albéniz Reserva DO 2019 BIO 77

Bodegas Pefialba; Tempranillo
Ribera del Duero

Hacienda Monasterio DO 2020 95
Bodegas Monasterio; Tinto Fino, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Ribera del Duero

Demuerte Deluxe DO 2019 79
Wine On; Monastrell, Syrah, Petit Verdot
Yecla

Austria

Big John Cuvée 2020/21 63
Erich Scheiblhofer; Zweigelt, Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Noir
Burgenland

Solitaire 2018 96
Weingut Feiler-Artinger; Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Pinot Noir
Burgenland

Portugal

Monte Fernio 2020 54
Fitapreta Vinhos; Touriga Nacional, Alicante, Aragonez

Alentejo

Fabelhaft 2020 58

Dirk Niepoort; Touriga Francesa, Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz, Tinta Amarela
Douro


https://shop.weinundmehr.ch/de/hacienda-monasterio-ribera-del-duero-do-bio-2016-75cl/a!22822/
https://shop.weinundmehr.ch/de/hacienda-monasterio-ribera-del-duero-do-bio-2016-75cl/a!22822/
https://shop.weinundmehr.ch/de/hacienda-monasterio-ribera-del-duero-do-bio-2016-75cl/a!22822/
https://shop.weinundmehr.ch/de/hacienda-monasterio-ribera-del-duero-do-bio-2016-75cl/a!22822/
https://www.mondovino.ch/Rotwein/Spanien/Ribera-del-Duero/Ribera-del-Duero-DO-Tinto-Cosecha-Bodegas-y-Vi%C3%B1edos-Aalto/P1010922008?ccmp=_1:wein-shopping_2:mondovino_3:ext_4:sem_5:google-search_6:text-ad_7:web_8:004_9:de&wec-locale=de&gclid=EAIaIQobChMItpOe07CA5gIVCM93Ch0jswRaEAQYASABEgJbv_D_BwE&gclsrc=aw.ds#grapes

noteL W
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Softdrinks

Soda water

Iced tea, apple spritzer, orange juice, Sprite
Stansstader water in a glass

Rivella Rot, Rivella Blau

Coca Cola, Coke Zero

Schweppes Tonic, Schweppes Bitter Lemon
Knutwiler with / without sparkling water
Knutwiler with / without sparkling water

Beer & Cider

Eichhof Lager on tap / Panaché
Eichhof Lager

Eichhof without alcohol

Erdinger wheat beer

Erdinger wheat beer without alcohol
Suure Most, Ramseier

Suure Most non-alcoholic, Ramseier

Digestiv

Appenzeller

Ramazzotti

Limoncello

Baileys

Morand Abricotine, Williamine
Vieille Prune, Hecht

Grappa di Barbera, Francoli
Grappa di Reserva, Francoli
Grappa Elisi, Berta

Coffee & Tea
Espresso

Coffee
Milchcoffee
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Latte Macchiato
Coretto Grappa
Tea

Fl.
Fl.
Fl.
Fl.
Fl.

Fl.
Fl.
Fl.
Fl.
Fl.
Fl.

4 cl
4 cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

Alle Preise sind in CHF inkl. MwSt.
CHE - 267.609.951

3dl
4.60
4.90
2.50

20cl

100 cl

3dl
5.00

29 Vol%
30 Vol%
30 Vol%
17 Vol%
43 Vol%
40 Vol%
40 Vol%
45 Vol%
45 Vol%

5dl
5.60
6.40
3.50
5.80
5.80
5.80
6.90
9.90

5dl
6.50
6.50
6.40
8.90
8.80
6.50
6.40

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.50
9.50
9.50
13.50

4.70
4.80
5.30
5.80
6.50
6.70
8.00
5.50



